
produse papetarie

I.D.: 88319388

Data
publicarii 16.10.23

Coduri CPV 30192000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 3.159,54 RON - 3.159,54 RON

Descriere: BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 26 12.61 327.86 62.29 2 CAPSATOR BUC 3 42.02 126.06 23.95 3
PERFORATOR BUC 4 54.63 218.52 41.52 4 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 5
DOSAR PVC BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 70 23.53 1647.10
312.95
